
CHECK OFF YOU NAME
SEPTEMBER  2025

SACRISTAN POWERPOINT READERS HOST & CUP
✓ ROVER ✓

1

Susan Hoffman

H

Maria Elena Wells
G. DiFrancesco

2

Augie Salzer

C

Patsy Lancaster

1

Pammy Parent

H

Deb Kogut

2

Marta Varnell

C

Francine DeVitis

1

Stephanie Rous

H

Elaine Gavegano

2

Jennifer Viverito

C

Ida Ames

1

Liz Vasquez

H

Mary Ann Smoley

2

Lynn Gorman
C

Gina Page

1

Irene Komorowski

H

Jody Wargo

2

Ruth Ann Reilly

C

Jose Nunez

1

Umit Gomez

H

Maggie David

2

Joann Harris

C

Mary Mattson

1

Tom Webb

H

Lynn Gorman

2

Lynn Brocklehurst

C

Matt Smoley

1

Marilyn Baker

H

Deb Kogut

2

Dan Caro

C

Fred Sutton

1

Mary Mattson

H

Rose Deck

2

Bill Bicknell

C

Al Smith

Gina Page

Matt Smoley

Manny Duluz

Lynn 
Brocklehurst

Linda Montoya

Denise Rosado

Gina Page

Susan 
Hoffman

Youth Servers

Sept. 13

SAT

4:30

Linda Braden

SUNDAY

Sept. 14

 10.30

Don DeWitt

Jim WilsonYouth Servers

ALTAR 
SERVERS

Fred Sutton

Teri Duplesis
Sunday

Sept. 7

10:30

Sue Sutton

Donna Bicknell

ALTAR 

ROSARY 

SUNDAY

Sept. 7

Michelle Rallens

Meg Vannelli

Youth Servers

Sat.

Sept. 6

4:30

Ellie Hritzo Sandy Knepper

Ellie Hritzo

Rallens

Elaine 
Gavegano

Lena Helfritz

RuthAnn 
Radford

Joe & Diane 
Agosta

Donna 
Verbridge

SUNDAY

Sept. 14

 8:00

SAT. 

Sept. 20

4:30

SUNDAY

Sept. 21

 8:00

Sunday

Sept. 21

10:30

Jennifer Viverito

Linda Montoya

Donna Verbridge

Joe Hogan

Kim Shulby

Jose Nunez

Teddie 
Holman

Denise Rosado

Paulette Nunez

Mary Alice 
Hogan

Sandy Knepper

Sue Sutton

FLIP TO BACK OF PAGE



CHECK OFF YOU NAME
SEPTEMBER  2025

SACRISTAN POWERPOINT ALTAR SERVE READERS HOST & CUP ROVER

1

Augie Salzer

H

Maria Elena Wells

2

Tonya Johnson

C

Mary Ann Smoley

1

Donna Verbridge

H

Francine DeVitis

2

Pammy Parent

C

Jose Nunez

1

Greg Duplesis

H

Donna Bicknell

2

Iris Smith

C

Mary Alice Hogan

Youth Servers

G. DiFrancisco

Meg Vannelli

SAT.

Sept. 27

4:30

SUNDAY

Sept. 28

 8:00

SUNDAY

Sept. 28

 10.30

Lena Helfritz

RuthAnn 
Radford

Joe & Diane 
Agosta

Mary Stare

Jody WargoMichelle Rallens

Matt Smoley

Lynn 
Brocklehurst

Denise Rosado

Paulette Nunez

Al Smith

FLIP TO BACK OF PAGE


